Rang Startnr.

1 52

2 97

3 11

4 27

5 12

6 9

7 59
8 3

9 101
10 82
11 18
12 136
13 21
14 84
15 197
16 5

17 153
18 1

19 56
20 2

21 86
22 92
23 51
24 119
25 87
26 13
27 22
28 26
29 38
30 49
31 54
32 58
33 61
34 62
35 65
36 69
37 71
38 85
39 88
40 91
41 113
42 115
43 117
44 131
45 132
46 133
47 138
48 148
49 151
50 167
51 170
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HOMOLKA
BARTA
RUCKER
RIEDESSER
STARZENGRUBER
PICHLER
RISKA
EIBEGGER
LECHNER
HOLLER
BENETSEDER
SCHORN
LENER
ISAK
LEOPOLD
GRUNDLINER
POLL
COMPLOI
KNOPF
DENIFL
KERSCHBAUM
PROBST
HACKL
SCHROGER
LEXMULLER
SUMMER
LUDESCHER
RIEBENBAUER
SOKOLL
BRADLEY
JERSE
PAURITSCH
SILAR
TEDROS
FLECHL
REISER
SCHOFFMANN
KASIS
MAIR
ORTNER
EGGER
GRASSMANN
KIRCHMAIR
KRIZEK
KUGLER
LUBOS
STADLER
GAUBITZER
KORBEL
NEMECEK
RONASZEKI
MOSER

Rang Startnr.
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52
97
11
27
12
9
59
3
101
82
18
136
21
84
197
5
153
1
56
2
86
92
51
119
87
13
22
26
38
49
54
58
61
62
65
69
71
85
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U23 Name Vorname UCI-Code Team

HOMOLKA Adam CZE19790212 Team Swiag Teka
BARTA Jan CZE19841207 Union RC IVP/RCA Tyrolia (Renngemeinsch¢
RUCKER Stefan AUT19800120 Team Elk Haus Simplon / Union Elk Haus Sc
RIEDESSER Patrick AUT19751211 Team Volksbank / RV Rankweil (Mixed Tear
STARZENGRUBER Harald AUT19810411 Team Elk Haus Simplon / Union Elk Haus Sc
PICHLER Peter AUT19690112 Team Elk Haus Simplon / Union Elk Haus Sc
RISKA Martin SVK19750518 Team Swiag Teka
EIBEGGER Markus AUT19841016 Team Elk Haus Simplon / Union Elk Haus Sc
LECHNER Petr CZE19840314 Union RC IVP/RCA Tyrolia (Renngemeinsch¢
HOLLER Mario AUT19790412 ARBO Resch & Frisch Wels
BENETSEDER Josef AUT19830210 Team Volksbank / RV Rankweil (Mixed Tear

*  SCHORN Daniel AUT19881021 ARBO KTM Junkers Braunau

* LENER Christian AUT19850820 Team Volksbank / RV Rankweil (Mixed Tear
ISAK Christian AUT19730102 ARBO Resch & Frisch Wels
LEOPOLD Hans-Jérg  AUT19830425 ARBO Bundesteam (Renngemeinschaft)
GRUNDLINER Hannes AUT19770724 Team Elk Haus Simplon / Union Elk Haus Sc

*  POLL Stefan AUT19860728 ARBO Denzel Cliff Wilding Uniga Pioneer
COMPLOI Martin AUT19751008 Team Elk Haus Simplon / Union Elk Haus Sc
KNOPF Michael AUT19800618 Team Swiag Teka

*  DENIFL Stefan AUT19870920 Team Elk Haus Simplon / Union Elk Haus Sc
KERSCHBAUM Christof AUT19760924 ARBO Resch & Frisch Wels
PROBST Rupert AUT19810730 ARBO Resch & Frisch Wels

*  HACKL Patrick AUT19850408 Team Swiag Teka

*  SCHROGER Matthias AUT19861014 Die Niederosterreichische Rad-Union
LEXMULLER Mario AUT19821111 ARBO Resch & Frisch Wels
SUMMER Jochen AUT19770528 Team Elk Haus Simplon / Union Elk Haus Sc

*  LUDESCHER Philipp AUT19870103 Team Volksbank / RV Rankweil (Mixed Tear
RIEBENBAUER Werner AUT19740707 Team Volksbank / RV Rankweil (Mixed Tear

*  SOKOLL Christopher AUT19860509 ASVO OAMTC Focus KELAG Kéarnten Sport
BRADLEY Andrew AUT19820714 Team Swiag Teka
JERSE Rok SLO19810316 Team Swiag Teka
PAURITSCH Jurgen AUT19770502 Team Swiag Teka
SILAR Uros SLO19780717 Team Swiag Teka

*  TEDROS Robel ERI19880107 Team Swiag Teka

*  FLECHL Heimo AUT19870829 ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld
REISER Johannes AUT19820202 ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld

*  SCHOFFMANN Martin AUT19870331 ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld
KASIS Paul AUT19761231 ARBO Resch & Frisch Wels
MAIR Thomas AUT19710312 ARBO Resch & Frisch Wels
ORTNER Andreas GER19751203 ARBO Resch & Frisch Wels

* EGGER Alexander  AUT19870103 Die Niederosterreichische Rad-Union

*  GRASSMANN Franz AUT19870320 Die Nieder6sterreichische Rad-Union

*  KIRCHMAIR Stefan AUT19880912 Die Niederosterreichische Rad-Union

*  KRIZEK Matthias AUT19880929 ARBO KTM Junkers Braunau
KUGLER Josef AUT19840205 ARBO KTM Junkers Braunau
LUBOS Jan CZE19800304 ARBO KTM Junkers Braunau

*  STADLER Stefan AUT19861015 ARBO KTM Junkers Braunau
GAUBITZER Michael AUT19831002 ARBO Denzel Cliff Wilding Uniga Pioneer
KORBEL Jiri CZE19840809 ARBO Denzel Cliff Wilding Uniga Pioneer

*  NEMECEK Martin CZE19870313 Union Radland Kérnten Viperbike Mazda
RONASZEKI Balasz HUN19810519 Union Radland Karnten Viperbike Mazda

*  MOSER Markus AUT19851105 Union Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59

195
199
210
213
234
236
237

GEISLER
SCHERNTHANNER
GASSMAYR
HOFLER

TRAXL

BUXHOFER

TUMA

53
54
55
56
57
58
59

195
199
210
213
234
236
237

GEISLER
SCHERNTHANNER
GASSMAYR
HOFLER

TRAXL

BUXHOFER

TUMA

Wolfgang
Philipp
Robert
Matthias
Andreas
Matthias
Alexander

AUT19781001
AUT19841110
AUT19840501
AUT19800321
AUT19731207
AUT19730930
AUT19770411

ARBO Bundesteam (Renngemeinschaft)
ARBO Bundesteam (Renngemeinschaft)
Team VIPERbike Graz WSA ARBO
Team VIPERbike Graz WSA ARBO
Team Mooserwirt

2RadChaoten.com WQ

KTM Mountainbiker
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